
D E S S E R T S  

S T A R T E R S M A I N  C O U R S E

C H I L D R E N

Soup of the Day (G,Mi)

Please see 
dessert board

Roast Pork

Brussels Pâté (G)

Roast Turkey

Prawn Cocktail (G,Mi)

Roast Chicken

Whitebait (E)

Roast Ham

Chilli Cheese Bites (G,Mi,E)

Scampi
Chicken Nuggets
Sausage
Ham
Cheese Pizza
Ham & Cheese Pizza

Fish Option

Served with a bread roll & butter
Gluten Free option available

Served with crostinis & onion
chutney 

Served with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, a
bread roll & butter
Gluten Free option available 

Served with salad & tartare sauce

All roasts served with roast potatoes, new
potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing (G),
Yorkshire pudding (G) & homemade gravy
(G) Gluten Free options are available

Chopped jalapeños & cheese coated with
breadcrumbs, served with sriracha mayo

Served with roast potatoes, new potatoes,
seasonal vegetables & sauce 

All above served with fries & peas or beans 

5.00 13.00/7.50

5.50

6.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

13.00

The MillersArms 

Sunday Lunch
Adult/Child

13.00/7.50

13.00/7.50

13.00/7.50

Vegetarian/Vegan
Option

13.00

Roast Beef
13.00/7.50

Served with roast potatoes, new potatoes,
seasonal vegetables & vegetable gravy 

5.50

5.50

Cauliflower Bites (G,E) 5.50
Cauliflower florets coated in batter, served
on a bed of salad and sriracha mayo

Special Offer
  1  C O U R S E  -  1 3 . 0 0

 2  C O U R S E S  -  1 5 . 0 0
 3  C O U R S E S  -  1 7 . 0 0


