STARTERS

The Millers Arms

Soup of the Day (G,Mi) Served with a bread roll & butter Gluten Free option available	5.00
Brussels Pâté (G) Served with crostinis & onion chutney	5.50
Prawn Cocktail (G,Mi) Served with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, bread roll & butter Gluten Free option available	6.00 a
Whitebait (E) Served with salad & tartare sauce	5.50
Chilli Cheese Bites (G,Mi,E) Chopped jalapeños & cheese coated w breadcrumbs, served with sriracha may	
Cauliflower Bites (G,E) Cauliflower florets coated in batter, ser on a bed of salad and sriracha mayo	5.50 ved
- CHILDREN	
Scampi Chicken Nuggets Sausage Ham Cheese Pizza	7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Cheese Pizza	7.50

All above served with fries & peas or beans

eria

7.50

Ham & Cheese Pizza

MAIN COURSE

y Lunch

	Adult/Child
Roast Pork	13.00/7.50
Roast Turkey	13.00/7.50
Roast Chicken	13.00/7.50
Roast Beef	13.00/7.50
Roast Ham	13.00/7.50

All roasts served with roast potatoes, new potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing **(G)**, Yorkshire pudding **(G)** & homemade gravy **(G)** Gluten Free options are available

Fish Option 13.00

Served with roast potatoes, new potatoes, seasonal vegetables & sauce

Vegetarian/Vegan 13.00 Option

Served with roast potatoes, new potatoes, seasonal vegetables & vegetable gravy

DESSERTS

Please see dessert board

1 COURSE - 13.00 2 COURSES - 15.00 3 COURSES - 17.00

er